Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
20F1ANF171JN0NNNNN
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 20f1anf171jn0nnnnn
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Current Rating 171 A
Voltage Rating 690
Product Series PowerFlex 753
Power Rating 160
Description
Falownik PowerFlex 753, 171A, 160kW Normal duty, 132kW Heavy Duty, zasilanie 3F 690V